



CONVEYOR BELTINGS

4F-15, 'OLIVER HOUSE' New Power House Road, JODHPUR - 342 001 (RAJ.) INDIA Tel: +91-291-2765400 to 09, 2610472, Cell No. +91-95496 50303, +91-94141 29472 Visit us at : www.somiconveyor.com E-mail : export@somiconveyor.com MFG ALL TYPE OF FABRIC, STEEL CORD & BUCKET ELEVATOR BELTS OUR CIN NO. L25192RJ2000PLCO16480

SOMI/LEGAL & SECRETARIAL/BSE/2022/11 -FAX/REGD.A.D/COURIER/E MAIL/E-FILING Date: 04/04/2022

To, General Manager - Listing The BSE Limited P J Towers, 25th Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 023 Phones: 91-22-22721233/4 Fax: 022-22721919

Security Code: 533001 Security ID: SOMICONV

Sir,

Subject: Disclosures by Promoter and PAC under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the Financial Year ended 31st March, 2022.

We are hereby sending you disclosures received by Promoters and PAC regarding their shareholding as required under regulation 30(1) & 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

The disclosures enclosed are made by following Promoters and PAC as mentioned below:

- 1. Om Prakash Bhansali HUF
- 2. Om Prakash Bhansali
- 3. Om Kumari Bhansali
- 4. Vimal Bhansali

Kindly find the above disclosures as attached.

Thanking You

Yours Sincerely,

For SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LIMITED



- 5. Gaurav Bhansali
- 6. Priva Bhansali
- 7 Ruchi Bhansali



OMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LT

4F-15, 'OLIVER HOUSE' New Power House Road, JODHPUR - 342 001 (RAJ.) INDIA Tel: +91-291-2765400 to 09, 2610472, Cell No. +91-95496 50303, +91-94141 29472 E-mail : export@somiconveyor.com Visit us at : www.somiconveyor.com MFG ALL TYPE OF FABRIC, STEEL CORD & BUCKET ELEVATOR BELTS OUR CIN NO. L25192RJ2000PLC016480

4th April, 2022

General Manager- Listing, BSE LIMITED Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai -400 023 Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Dear Sir/ Madam,

REG: Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.(Part- A & B)

Part- A Details of Shareholding

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	SOMI CONVI	EYOR BELTINGS LIM	ITED
2. Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the		D & NATIONAL STOC	K EXCHANGE
shares of the TC are listed	OF INDIA LIN	MITED	
3. Particulars of the shareholder			
a. Name of person(s) whose total holding			
(including that in the form of shares, warrants,			
convertible securities and any other			
instrument that would entitle the holder to			
receive shares in the target company) is more			
than 25% of the share or voting rights of the TC.			
Or			
Ŭ1			
b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the	OM PRAKASH	H BHANSALI HUF	
promoter group and Persons Acting in Concert	OM PRAKASH BHANSALI		
(PAC) with him.	OM KUMARI BHANSALI		
	VIMAL BHAN		
	GAURAV BHA		
	PRIYA BHANS		
	RUCHI BHAN		
4. Particulars of the holding of persons	Number	% w.r.t. total share	% of total
mentioned at (3) above	of shares	/voting capital	diluted
		wherever applicable	share/voting
			capital of TC (*)
As on March 31 of the year, holding of:			
	6960757	59.09	59.09
a) Shares			





GS **CONVEYOR BELTIN**

4F-15, 'OLIVER HOUSE' New Power House Road, JODHPUR - 342 001 (RAJ.) INDIA Tel: +91-291-2765400 to 09, 2610472, Cell No. +91-95496 50303, +91-94141 29472 E-mail : export@somiconveyor.com Visit us at : www.somiconveyor.com OUR CIN NO. L25192RJ2000PLC016480

MFG ALL TYPE OF FABRIC, STEEL CORD & BUCKET ELEVATOR BELTS

b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)			
c) Warrants,			
d) Convertible Securities			
e) any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.			
TOTAL	6960757	59.09	59.09

Part-B

BHANSALI GROUP

Name of the Target Company: SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LIMITED

Name(s) of the Person and Persons acting in Concert (PAC) with the person	Whether the person belongs to Promoter/ Promoters Group	PAN of the Person and PACs
OM PRAKASH BHANSALI HUF	Promoter	АААНО7932Н
OM PRAKASH BHANSALI	Promoter	AAYPB9950G
OM KUMARI BHANSALI	Promoter Group	ABFPB0643N
VIMAL BHANSALI	Promoter	ADDPB0794Q
GAURAV BHANSALI	Promoter	ADDPB0795R
PRIYA BHANSALI	Promoter Group	AGQPB6184Q
RUCHI BHANSALI	Promoter Group	AIIPB0949H

JOR R iE Shin Diale Signature of Authorized Signatory Jodhp Place: Dubai, UAE

Date: 04/04/2022

-T	-
1	0,

The General Manager The General Manager The Board of Directors National Stock Exchange of India Ltd **BSE** Limited Somi Conveyor Beltings Ltd Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 4 F-15, Oliver House, **Dalal Street** NPH Road, Jodhpur Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai -400 023 Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051 Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com Email: takeover@nse.co.in

To,

To,

Dear Sir,

<u>REG:</u> Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	SOMI CONVEY	YOR BELTINGS LIMITE	D
2. Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	BSE LIMITED & INDIA LIMITE	& NATIONAL STOCK E D	XCHANGE OF
 3. Particulars of the shareholder a. Name of person(s) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the target company) is more than 25% of the share or voting rights of the TC. or b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with him. 		BHANSALI HUF	
4. Particulars of the holding of persons mentioned at (3) above	Number of shares	% w.r.t.total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/voting capital of TC (*)
As on March 31 of the year, holding of:			
a) Shares	135000	1.15	1.15
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)	-	-	-
c) Warrants,	-	-	-
d) Convertible Securities	-	-	-
e) any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	-	-	-
TOTAL	135000	1.15	1.15

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Note

SIGN:

1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

Sindian

OM PRAKASH BHANSALI Place: Dubai, UAE Date: 04/04/2022

1	o,
_	\sim ,

The General Manager The General Manager The Board of Directors National Stock Exchange of India Ltd **BSE** Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 4 F-15, Oliver House, **Dalal Street** NPH Road, Jodhpur Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai -400 023 Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051 Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com Email: takeover@nse.co.in

To,

Dear Sir,

REG: Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	SOMICONVE	YOR BELTINGS LIMITE	D
2. Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares		& NATIONAL STOCK E	
of the TC are listed	INDIA LIMITE		ACHAIGE OF
3. Particulars of the shareholder		D	
a. Name of person(s) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the target company) is more than 25% of the share or voting rights of the TC. or			
b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with him.	OM PRAKASH	BHANSALI	
4. Particulars of the holding of persons mentioned at (3) above	Number of shares	% w.r.t.total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/voting capital of TC (*)
As on March 31 of the year, holding of:			
a) Shares	4417011	37.5	37.5
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)	-	-	-
c) Warrants,	-	-	-
d) Convertible Securities	-	-	-
e) any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	-	-	-
TOTAL	4417011	37.5	37.5

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Note

In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is 1. required.

Bindrania

SIGN: OM PRAKASH BHANSALI Place: Dubai, UAE Date: 04/04/2022

To,

Somi Conveyor Beltings Ltd

Τ	Ъ,

The General Manager The General Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd **BSE** Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers **Dalal Street** Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai -400 023 Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051 Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com Email: takeover@nse.co.in

To,

Dear Sir,

REG: Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	SOMI CONVEY	YOR BELTINGS LIMITE	D
2. Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares	BSE LIMITED &	& NATIONAL STOCK E	XCHANGE OF
of the TC are listed	INDIA LIMITE	D	
3. Particulars of the shareholder			
a. Name of person(s) whose total holding			
(including that in the form of shares, warrants,			
convertible securities and any other instrument			
that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the target semiconvex) is more than 25% of the			
the target company) is more than 25% of the share or voting rights of the TC.			
or			
b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter			
group and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with	OM KUMARI H	BHANSALI	
him.			
4. Particulars of the holding of persons mentioned at	Number	% w.r.t.total share	% of total diluted
(3) above	of shares	/voting capital	share/voting
		wherever applicable	capital of TC (*)
As on March 31 of the year, holding of:			
a) Shares	1091221	9.26	9.26
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)	-	-	-
c) Warrants,	-	-	-
d) Convertible Securities	-	-	-
e) any other instrument that would entitle the holder			
to receive shares in the TC.	-	-	-
TOTAL	1091221	9.26	9.26

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC. Note

1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

OnKumari Bhansali.

OM KUMARI BHANSALI Place: JODHPUR Date: 04/04/2022

SIGN:

To,

The Board of Directors Somi Conveyor Beltings Ltd 4 F-15, Oliver House, NPH Road, Jodhpur

То,	То,	To,
The General Manager BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai -400 023 Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com	The General Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051 Email: takeover@nse.co.in	The Board of Directors Somi Conveyor Beltings Ltd 4 F-15, Oliver House, NPH Road, Jodhpur

Dear Sir,

<u>REG:</u> Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & <u>Takeovers</u>) Regulations, 2011.

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	SOMI CONVEY	YOR BELTINGS LIMITE	D
2. Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares	BSE LIMITED &	& NATIONAL STOCK E	XCHANGE OF
of the TC are listed	INDIA LIMITE	D	
3. Particulars of the shareholder			
a. Name of person(s) whose total holding			
(including that in the form of shares, warrants,			
convertible securities and any other instrument			
that would entitle the holder to receive shares in			
the target company) is more than 25% of the			
share or voting rights of the TC.			
or b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter			
group and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with	VIMAL BHANS	SALI	
him.			
4. Particulars of the holding of persons mentioned at	Number	% w.r.t.total share	% of total diluted
(3) above	of shares	/voting capital	share/voting
		wherever applicable	capital of TC (*)
As on March 31 of the year, holding of:			
a) Shares	598840	5.08	5.08
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)	-	-	-
c) Warrants,	-	-	-
d) Convertible Securities	-	-	-
e) any other instrument that would entitle the holder	-	-	-
to receive shares in the TC.			
TOTAL	598840	5.08	5.08

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC. Note

1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

SIGN:

VIMAL BHANSALI Place: JODHPUR Date: 04/04/2022

-T	-
1	0,

The General Manager The General Manager The Board of Directors National Stock Exchange of India Ltd **BSE** Limited Somi Conveyor Beltings Ltd Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 4 F-15, Oliver House, **Dalal Street** NPH Road, Jodhpur Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai -400 023 Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051 Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com Email: takeover@nse.co.in

To,

To,

Dear Sir,

<u>REG:</u> Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LIMITED		
2. Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares	BSE LIMITED & NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF		
of the TC are listed	INDIA LIMITED		
 3. Particulars of the shareholder a. Name of person(s) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the target company) is more than 25% of the share or voting rights of the TC. or b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with him. 			
4. Particulars of the holding of persons mentioned at (3) above	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/voting capital of TC (*)
As on March 31 of the year, holding of:			
a) Shares	577305	4.90	4.90
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)	-	-	-
c) Warrants,	-	-	-
d) Convertible Securities	-	-	-
e) any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	-	-	-
TOTAL	577305	4.90	4.90

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC. Note

1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

@ Rharen W

SIGN: GAURAV BHANSALI Place: JODHPUR Date: 04/04/2022

То,	То,	To,
The General Manager BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai -400 023 Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com	The General Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051 Email: takeover@nse.co.in	The Board of Directors Somi Conveyor Beltings Ltd 4 F-15, Oliver House, NPH Road, Jodhpur

Dear Sir,

<u>REG</u>: Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LIMITED		
2. Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares	BSE LIMITED & NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF		
of the TC are listed	INDIA LIMITED		
3. Particulars of the shareholder			
a. Name of person(s) whose total holding			
(including that in the form of shares, warrants,			
convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in			
the target company) is more than 25% of the			
share or voting rights of the TC.			
or			
b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter			
group and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with	PRIYA BHANSALI		
him.		1	
4. Particulars of the holding of persons mentioned at	Number	% w.r.t.total share	% of total diluted
(3) above	of shares	/voting capital	share/voting
		wherever applicable	capital of TC (*)
As on March 31 of the year, holding of:			
a) Shares	68691	0.58	0.58
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)	-	-	-
c) Warrants,	-	-	-
d) Convertible Securities	-	-	-
e) any other instrument that would entitle the holder	-	-	-
to receive shares in the TC.			
TOTAL	68691	0.58	0.58

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Note

SIGN:

1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

Juiy

PRIYA BHANSALI Place: JODHPUR Date: 04/04/2022

1	o,
_	\sim ,

The General Manager The Board of Directors The General Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd **BSE** Limited Somi Conveyor Beltings Ltd Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 4 F-15, Oliver House, **Dalal Street** NPH Road, Jodhpur Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai -400 023 Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051 Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com Email: takeover@nse.co.in

To,

Dear Sir,

<u>REG</u>: Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LIMITED		
2. Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares	BSE LIMITED & NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF		
of the TC are listed	INDIA LIMITED		
 3. Particulars of the shareholder a. Name of person(s) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the target company) is more than 25% of the share or voting rights of the TC. or b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter 			
group and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with him.	RUCHI BHANS	SALI	
4. Particulars of the holding of persons mentioned at (3) above	Number of shares	% w.r.t.total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/voting capital of TC (*)
As on March 31 of the year, holding of:			
a) Shares	72689	0.62	0.62
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)	-	-	-
c) Warrants,	-	-	-
d) Convertible Securities	-	-	-
e) any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	-	-	-
TOTAL	72689	0.62	0.62

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Note

1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

men SIGN:

RUCHI BHANSALI Place: JODHPUR Date: 04/04/2022 To,